Girls JV Classic 5K

Place
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Bib
621
612
613
611
416
373
316
318
365
616
624
943
414
615
321
623
618
363
617
415
322
315
863
367
614
633
867
620
773
955
372
585
775
769
776
421
946
862
868
941
871

Name

Ingrid Nelson
Marguerite Minch
Ahnalie Tepp
Nikola Dawson
Lillian Freeman
Katelyn Centanni
Elodie Yerich
Kami Karel

Shreeya Pavani Lakshmi

Greta Lipetzky
Katherine Heagren
Amelia Garbie
Greta Syverson
Jessica Johnson
Clara Bitzer

Ella Begnaud
Ava Johnson
Katerina Kostal
Dublin Sullivan
Clara Metivier
Grace Olson
Finja Poecher
Eleanor Hern
Maizy Johnson
Natasha Lipetzky
Bonnie Wolfe
Eva Segroves
Hazel March
Lexi Huse

Ellie Anderson
Joelle Tourdot
Olivia Majeski
Eva Kolomyski
Claire Groonwald
Piper Olson
Greta Harmon
Alex Anderson
Evelina Sankey
Mariam Zewdie
Maggie Anderson
Natalie Sigurdson

Gr

10
1
12
10
10
11

11

12

12

© 0 ©O 0o

School
Still
Still
Still
Still
Rsvl
MV
MV
MV
MV
Still
Still
Iron
Rsvl
Still
MV
Still
Still
MV
Still
Rsvl
MV
MV
WBL
MV
Still
Still
WBL
Still
PWER
Iron
MV
ForLk
PWER
PWER
PWER
Rsvl
Iron
WBL
WBL
Iron
WBL

Start
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:01:00
0:01:00
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:01:00
0:01:30
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:01:00
0:01:30
0:01:30
0:01:00
0:00:30
0:01:30
0:00:30
0:01:30
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:01:00
0:01:00
0:01:30
0:00:30
0:01:00
0:01:00
0:00:30
0:01:30
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:01:30
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:01:00
0:02:00
0:02:00
0:01:00
0:02:00

Finish
22:06.0
23:35.3
24:02.3
24:02.8
24:19.0
25:19.4
25:33.7
25:11.5
25:18.3
26:12.6
27:15.6
26:31.5
26:37.8
27:11.0
27:53.0
28:08.0
27:38.2
27:18.3
28:22.2
27:22.7
28:29.7
27:32.4
27:40.6
28:12.0
28:16.3
28:56.1
28:10.8
28:53.0
29:00.8
28:48.9
30:09.9
29:21.4
29:35.3
31:08.8
30:41.6
30:57.1
33:02.3
34:12.4
34:18.6
33:53.2
35:25.6

Total
21:36.0
23:05.3
23:32.3
23:32.8
23:49.0
24:19.4
24:33.7
24:41.5
24:48.3
25:12.6
25:45.6
26:01.5
26:07.8
26:11.0
26:23.0
26:38.0
26:38.2
26:48.3
26:52.2
26:52.7
26:59.7
27:02.4
27:10.6
27:12.0
27:16.3
27:26.1
27:40.8
27:53.0
28:00.8
28:18.9
28:39.9
28:51.4
29:05.3
29:38.8
30:11.6
30:27 1
32:02.3
32:12.4
32:18.6
32:53.2
33:25.6



42
43
44
45

949 Aubrey Robertson
856 Jessica Thompson
870 Anna Rogers

869 Lindei Berthiaume

Girls JV Classic 2.5K
Place Bib Name
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628 Claire Haaland
327 Elaine Vanderziel
638 Avery Greer

631 Anabelle Bliss

942 Riley Buchanan
964 Laila Benjamin
320 Jane Grevenow
636 Isabella Hellrung
420 Hazel Larson

625 Adeline Wilichowski
634 Addison Kobbs
324 Estella Ashbach
626 Roxana Seeger
622 Samantha Betts
417 Veronica Billing
627 Hazel Morin

771 Jana Hafiz

635 Kade Johnson
954 Harper Kosac

419 Noelle Olson

860 Nutcha Amornvejsonti
766 Camila Flores-Mira
777 Lexi St. Cyr

Boys JV Classic 5K
Place Bib Name
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651 Owen Holroyd
652 Britton Deck

653 Cole Wanvig

657 Stefan Sheridan
912 Landon Hamdorf
344 Josiah Loosbrock
978 Declan Hamilton
719 John Gramer

661 Theodore Sanderson
818 Lachlan Ellison
655 Josiah Bliss

346 Christopher Notch
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Gr
12
9
9
9
9
11
9
12
8
9
10
11

Iron

WBL
WBL
WBL

School

Still
MV
Still
Still
Iron
Iron
MV
Still
Rsvl
Sill
Still
MV
Still
Still
Rsvl
Still
PWER
Still
Iron
Rsvl
WBL
PWER
PWER

School

Still
Still
Still
Still
Iron
MV
Iron
PWER
Still
WBL
Still
MV

0:00:30
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:01:00

Start

0:04:00
0:02:00
0:09:00
0:04:00
0:02:00
0:02:00
0:02:00
0:04:00
0:06:00
0:04:00
0:04:00
0:02:00
0:04:00
0:04:00
0:06:00
0:04:00
0:02:00
0:04:00
0:02:00
0:06:00
0:01:00
0:02:00
0:02:00

Start

0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:21:00
0:20:00
0:20:00

34:13.2
34:34.7
34:43.4
49:06.1

Finish
18:16.2
16:26.2
23:42.0
18:57.3
17:02.7
17:06.0
17:19.1
19:41.4
22:12.3
20:22.5
20:27.2
18:27.7
20:39.3
21:05.6
23:13.4
21:14.3
19:37.4
21:40.9
20:28.6
25:21.9
20:25.7
22:54.8
23:34.6

Finish
38:35.4
38:53.6
38:56.3
39:53.2
39:56.4
40:15.6
40:18.0
40:18.2
40:43.4
42:10.6
41:28.4
41:29.4

33:43.2
34:04.7
34:13.4
48:06.1

Total
14:16.2
14:26.2
14:42.0
14:57.3
15:02.7
15:06.0
15:19.1
15:41.4
16:12.3
16:22.5
16:27.2
16:27.7
16:39.3
17:05.6
17:13.4
17:14.3
17:37.4
17:40.9
18:28.6
19:21.9
19:25.7
20:54.8
21:34.6

Total
18:35.4
18:53.6
18:56.3
19:53.2
19:56.4
20:15.6
20:18.0
20:18.2
20:43.4
21:10.6
21:28.4
21:29.4



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

330
345
819
718
665
715
448
684
990
662
455
708
821
711
827
996
825
974
309
658
310
303
312
664
660
681
307
667
574
676
744
804
709
975
669
738
736
670
989
572
737
358
452

Mitch Wentink
Alex Mares
Benjamin Miller
Brady Genson
William McDearmon
Gavin Firchau
Matéo Forester
Tasman Dawson
Brandon Tong
Bodhi Williams
Phil Hug

Nash Delawyer
Seth Vlieger
Isaac Dupont
Parker Wolfe
Larry Nau
Samuel Nowak
Calvin Nordberg
James Hanggi
Caelan Shields
Milo Needham
Josh Henderson
Finley Boswell
Hans Stoffregen
Isaiah Hansen
Soren Timmerman
Noah Boyd

Luke Bergt
Blayne Rothering
Vincent Pham
Ignatius Washburn
Joseph Karls
Dominic Delawyer
Isaac Schnabel
Evan Splinter
Elijah Vargas
Charles Rarig
James Stephan
Caleb Fynwever
Micah Swenson
Everett Tranby
John Murray
Oscar Heib
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MV
MV
WBL
PWER
Still
PWER
Rsvl
Still
Iron
Still
Rsvl
PWER
WBL
PWER
WBL
Iron
WBL
Iron
MV
Still
MV
MV
MV
Still
Still
Still
MV
Still
ForLk
Still
PWER
WBL
PWER
Iron
Still
PWER
PWER
Still
Iron

7 ForLk

PWER
MV
Rsvl

0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:30
0:20:30
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:30
0:20:30
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:21:00
0:20:30
0:21:00
0:20:00
0:20:30
0:20:30
0:20:30
0:20:00
0:20:30
0:20:30
0:20:30
0:21:00
0:20:30
0:20:30
0:20:00
0:20:30
0:20:30
0:20:00
0:21:00
0:21:00
0:20:30
0:20:00
0:21:00
0:21:00
0:20:30
0:20:00
0:20:30
0:21:00
0:20:30

41:38.8
42:01.4
42:03.4
42:43.0
42:43.2
42:14.0
42:15.8
42:57.0
43:13.9
42:55.5
42:59.8
43:10.9
43:10.9
43:15.5
44:16.5
43:51.4
44:22.5
43:24.4
44.07 .1
44:09.8
44:11.9
43:46.8
44:18.3
44:25.2
44:25.9
45:00.2
44:30.6
44:35.7
44:06.0
44:41.3
44:43.8
44:17 .1
45:21.9
45:30.7
45:02.2
45:09.4
46:41.6
46:45.8
46:27.8
46:08.0
46:44.0
47:25.8
47:07.6

21:38.8
22:01.4
22:03.4
22:13.0
22:13.2
22:14.0
22:15.8
22:27.0
22:43.9
22:55.5
22:59.8
23:10.9
23:10.9
23:15.5
23:16.5
23:21.4
23:22.5
23:24.4
23:37.1
23:39.8
23:41.9
23:46.8
23:48.3
23:55.2
23:55.9
24:00.2
24:00.6
24:05.7
24:06.0
24:11.3
24:13.8
24:17 .1
24:21.9
24:30.7
24:32.2
25:09.4
25:41.6
25:45.8
25:57.8
26:08.0
26:14.0
26:25.8
26:37.6



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

727
356
671
456
675
683
822
733
806
813
458
749
997
357
672
828
829
830
824
817
677
441

Odin Lacsamana
Eli David

Wyatt Parham
Frankie Billing
Grant Johnson
Finley Rolstad
Jackson Dery
Samuel Prentice
lan Macgillis
Levi Berry
Inman Butler
Xavier Washburn
Ryan Anderson
Tony Mares
Alexander Bulinski
Andrew Hackl
Jackson Reese
Gilbert Wainio
Cohen Juergens
Haaken Lein
Oliver Sobiech
Oliver Geffre

Boys JV Classic 2.5K
Place Bib
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808
311
453
826
447
446
668
673

Name

Thomas Reese
Lance Karel
Emiliano Espinosa
Tyler Wickum
Anders Richter
Magnus Johnson
Gunnar Radcliffe
Liam Stewart
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PWER
MV
Still
Rsvl
Still
Still
WBL
PWER
WBL
WBL
Rsvl
PWER
Iron
MV
Still
WBL
WBL
WBL
WBL
WBL
Still
Rsvl

School
WBL
MV
Rsvl
WBL
Rsvl
Rsvl
Still
Still

0:21:00
0:21:00
0:21:00
0:20:00
0:21:00
0:21:00
0:21:00
0:21:00
0:21:00
0:20:30
0:20:00
0:21:00
0:21:00
0:21:00
0:21:00
0:20:30
0:21:00
0:20:30
0:20:30
0:20:00
0:21:00
0:20:30

Start
0:21:00
0:21:30
0:22:04
0:21:30
0:21:00
0:20:30
0:21:30
0:21:00

47:43.1
47:59.9
48:03.6
47:08.3
48:20.8
48:30.8
48:55.0
48:58.7
49:03.5
48:33.6
48:12.7
49:41.9
50:08.8
51:19.3
51:20.7
50:58.6
52:29.7
52:07.8
52:15.8
51:47.2
55:39.5
57:02.0

Finish
36:21.0
35:07.4
35:48.2
35:26.4
35:57.6
35:49.6
42:03.1
42:42.5

26:43.1
26:59.9
27:03.6
27:08.3
27:20.8
27:30.8
27:55.0
27:58.7
28:03.5
28:03.6
28:12.7
28:41.9
29:08.8
30:19.3
30:20.7
30:28.6
31:29.7
31:37.8
31:45.8
31:47.2
34:39.5
36:32.0

Total
15:21.0
13:37.4
13:44.2
13:56.4
14:57.6
15:19.6
20:33.1
21:42.5



Girls JV Skate 5K
Place Bib
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611
612
621
416
613
315
318
365
316
618
950
414
943
363
633
869
863
623
373
614
617
321
769
616
624
615
415
322
953
585
868
775
776
773
867
946
870
421
856
871
622

Name

Nikola Dawson
Marguerite Minch
Ingrid Nelson
Lillian Freeman
Ahnalie Tepp
Finja Poecher
Kami Karel

Shreeya Pavani Lakshmi

Elodie Yerich

Ava Johnson
Josie Kuipers
Greta Syverson
Amelia Garbie
Katerina Kostal
Bonnie Wolfe
Lindei Berthiaume
Eleanor Hern

Ella Begnaud
Katelyn Centanni
Natasha Lipetzky
Dublin Sullivan
Clara Bitzer
Claire Groonwald
Greta Lipetzky
Katherine Heagren
Jessica Johnson
Clara Metivier
Grace Olson
Annelise Johnson
Olivia Majeski
Mariam Zewdie
Eva Kolomyski
Piper Olson

Lexi Huse

Eva Segroves
Alex Anderson
Anna Rogers
Greta Harmon
Jessica Thompson
Natalie Sigurdson
Samantha Betts

10
10
11

10

10
11

—
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School
Still
Still
Still
Rsvl
Still
MV
MV
MV
MV
Still
Iron
Rsvl
Iron
MV
Still
WBL
WBL
Still
MV
Still
Still
MV
PWER
Still
Still
Still
Rsvl
MV
Iron
ForLk
WBL
PWER
PWER
PWER
WBL
Iron
WBL
Rsvl
WBL
WBL
Still

Start
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:01:00
0:01:00
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:01:30
0:01:00
0:00:30
0:01:30
0:01:00
0:01:00
0:01:30
0:01:30
0:01:00
0:01:00
0:01:30
0:01:00
0:00:30
0:01:30
0:01:00
0:00:30
0:01:30
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:01:00
0:01:00
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:01:30

Finish
22:15.6
22:23.3
22:43.7
23:22.5
23:55.1
24:56.4
25:14.9
25:19.3
26:10.1
26:19.1
25:49.4
26:04.1
26:14.6
26:17.2
27:41.8
27:13.0
26:54.2
28:30.6
28:05.7
28:12.6
29:11.6
29:15.3
29:01.4
29:04.7
29:50.6
29:34.8
29:23.8
31:19.3
30:57.0
31:11.8
32:45.9
31:48.2
32:06.0
32:29.6
33:43.0
34:29.4
35:28.7
35:22.5
35:37.4
35:51.1
37:32.9

Total
21:45.6
21:53.3
22:13.7
22:52.5
23:25.1
24:26.4
24:44.9
24:49.3
25:10.1
25:19.1
25:19.4
25:34.1
25:44.6
25:47.2
26:11.8
26:13.0
26:24.2
27:00.6
27:05.7
27:12.6
27:41.6
27:45.3
28:01.4
28:04.7
28:20.6
28:34.8
28:53.8
29:49.3
29:57.0
30:41.8
31:15.9
31:18.2
31:36.0
31:59.6
33:13.0
33:29.4
34:28.7
34:52.5
35:07.4
35:21.1
36:02.9



42 941 Maggie Anderson
43 774 Ananya Kartha
44 772 Hana Huse

45 755 Lainey Stradal

Girls JV Skate 2.5K

Place Bib Name

625 Adeline Wilichowski
771 Jana Hafiz

628 Claire Haaland
631 Anabelle Bliss

949 Aubrey Robertson
367 Maizy Johnson
954 Harper Kosac

964 Laila Benjamin
638 Avery Greer

942 Riley Buchanan
634 Addison Kobbs
636 Isabella Hellrung
372 Joelle Tourdot

948 Millie Wigdahl

962 Abbie Johnson
626 Roxana Seeger
635 Kade Johnson

777 Lexi St. Cyr

766 Camila Flores-Mira
627 Hazel Morin

419 Noelle Olson

860 Nutcha Amornvejsonti
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320 Jane Grevenow

N
i

417 Veronica Billing
327 Elaine Vanderziel
862 Evelina Sankey
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Boys JV Skate 5K

Place Bib Name
1 651 Owen Holroyd
2 652 Britton Deck

10 Iron

9 PWER
8 PWER
7 PWER

@]
=

School
Still
PWER
Still
Still
Iron
MV
Iron
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—_

Iron
Still
Iron
Still
Still
MV
Iron

—

Iron
Still
Still
PWER
PWER
Still
Rsvl
WBL
MV
Rsvl
MV
WBL

—
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Gr School
12 Still
9 Still

0:01:00
0:01:00
0:01:00
0:00:30

Start
0:02:00
0:02:00
0:02:00
0:02:00
0:02:00
0:01:00
0:02:00
0:02:00
0:02:00
0:02:00
0:02:00
0:02:00
0:01:30
0:02:00
0:02:00
0:02:00
0:02:00
0:02:00
0:02:00
0:02:00
0:02:00
0:01:00
0:02:00
0:02:00
0:02:00
0:02:00

Start
0:20:00
0:20:00

38:15.4
38:44.4
41:15.7
41:06.7

Finish
16:36.7
16:58.9
17:10.4
17:10.6
17:45.1
16:53.9
17:58.1
18:07.4
18:14.9
18:22.3
18:54 1
19:06.6
18:38.2
19:44 4
20:02.7
21:05.3
22:09.8
22:19.2
22:45.8
23:32.0
23:39.2
23:42.0
31:06.1
32:42.4
33:55.3
40:27.2

Finish
38:24.7
39:44.6

37:15.4
37:44.4
40:15.7
40:36.7

Total
14:36.7
14:58.9
15:10.4
15:10.6
15:45.1
15:53.9
15:58.1
16:07.4
16:14.9
16:22.3
16:54.1
17:06.6
17:08.2
17:44 4
18:02.7
19:05.3
20:09.8
20:19.2
20:45.8
21:32.0
21:39.2
22:42.0
29:06.1
30:42.4
31:55.3
38:27.2

Total
18:24.7
19:44.6
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657
344
912
661
655
978
345
662
303
312
711
656
330
715
719
665
684
974
664
660
990
818
708
825
676
996
455
667
346
821
819
710
738
989
309
737
718
975
310
756
744
448
670

Stefan Sheridan
Josiah Loosbrock
Landon Hamdorf
Theodore Sanderson
Josiah Bliss
Declan Hamilton
Alex Mares
Bodhi Williams
Josh Henderson
Finley Boswell
Isaac Dupont
Carter Tenge
Mitch Wentink
Gavin Firchau
John Gramer
William McDearmon
Tasman Dawson
Calvin Nordberg
Hans Stoffregen
Isaiah Hansen
Brandon Tong
Lachlan Ellison
Nash Delawyer
Samuel Nowak
Vincent Pham
Larry Nau

Phil Hug

Luke Bergt
Christopher Notch
Seth Vlieger
Benjamin Miller
Jay Dewan

Elijah Vargas
Caleb Fynwever
James Hanggi
Everett Tranby
Brady Genson
Isaac Schnabel
Milo Needham
Charlie Nowak
Ignatius Washburn
Matéo Forester
James Stephan
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Still
MV
Still
Still
Still
Iron
MV
Still
MV
MV
PWER
Still
MV
PWER
PWER
Still
Still
Iron
Still
Still
Iron
WBL
PWER
WBL
Still
Iron
Rsvl
Still
MV
WBL
WBL
PWER
PWER
Iron
MV
PWER
PWER
Iron
MV
PWER
PWER
Rsvl
Still

0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:30
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:30
0:20:30
0:20:00
0:20:30
0:20:30
0:20:30
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:23:30
0:20:30
0:20:30
0:20:00
0:20:30
0:20:00
0:20:30
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:00
0:20:30
0:20:30
0:20:30
0:20:30
0:21:00
0:20:30
0:20:30
0:20:30
0:20:00
0:21:00

40:06.3
40:17.6
40:18.4
40:25.2
40:49.9
41:03.1
41:47.2
41:48.0
42:09.2
42:44.2
42:32.6
42:39.7
42:48.9
43:00.0
43:03.7
43:38.2
43:43.8
43:17.0
43:53.1
43:54.0
43:55.5
43:27.0
43:30.1
47:05.5
44:12.4
44:13.6
43:43.8
44:15.1
43:51.9
44:24.9
43:59.9
44:03.2
44:22.8
44:59.9
45:00.5
45:09.5
45:11.2
45:41.8
45:19.6
45:33.3
45:39.0
45:28.9
46:29.3

20:06.3
20:17.6
20:18.4
20:25.2
20:49.9
21:03.1
21:47.2
21:48.0
22:09.2
22:14.2
22:32.6
22:39.7
22:48.9
23:00.0
23:03.7
23:08.2
23:13.8
23:17.0
23:23.1
23:24.0
23:25.5
23:27.0
23:30.1
23:35.5
23:42.4
23:43.6
23:43.8
23:45.1
23:51.9
23:54.9
23:59.9
24:03.2
24:22.8
24:29.9
24:30.5
24:39.5
24:41.2
24:41.8
24:49.6
25:03.3
25:09.0
25:28.9
25:29.3



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

717
827
307
572
736
574
681
671
675
358
452
356
709
804
749
826
806
727
828
683
677
830
824
997
829
357
672
673

Liam Fleming
Parker Wolfe
Noah Boyd

Micah Swenson
Charles Rarig
Blayne Rothering
Soren Timmerman
Wyatt Parham
Grant Johnson
John Murray
Oscar Heib

Eli David

Dominic Delawyer
Joseph Karls
Xavier Washburn
Tyler Wickum

lan Macgillis

Odin Lacsamana
Andrew Hackl
Finley Rolstad
Oliver Sobiech
Gilbert Wainio
Cohen Juergens
Ryan Anderson
Jackson Reese
Tony Mares
Alexander Bulinski
Liam Stewart

Boys JV Skate 2.5K
Place Bib Name

a b~ ODN -

311
447
446
668
453

Lance Karel
Anders Richter
Magnus Johnson
Gunnar Radcliffe
Emiliano Espinosa

Gr

—
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1

N

© 00 N N

O 0 © 0 ©

PWER
WBL
MV
ForLk
PWER
ForLk
Still
Still
Still
MV
Rsvl
MV
PWER
WBL
PWER
WBL
WBL
PWER
WBL
Still
Still
WBL
WBL
Iron
WBL
MV
Still
Still

School
MV
Rsvl
Rsvl
Still
Rsvl

0:20:30
0:20:30
0:20:30
0:20:00
0:21:00
0:20:00
0:21:00
0:21:00
0:21:00
0:21:00
0:20:30
0:21:00
0:21:00
0:20:00
0:21:00
0:21:30
0:20:00
0:21:00
0:20:30
0:21:00
0:21:00
0:21:00
0:21:00
0:21:00
0:21:00
0:21:00
0:21:00
0:21:00

Start
0:21:30
0:21:00
0:20:30
0:21:30
0:21:30

46:05.4
46:20.9
46:36.9
46:16.6
47:35.9
47:13.8
48:23.7
48:29.8
48:32.5
48:39.3
48:12.4
49:23.6
49:24.0
48:29.6
49:48.7
50:20.1
49:01.0
50:25.9
51:08.1
51:39.4
52:39.4
53:52.7
54:40.9
54:51.0
55:06.1
57:23.4
58:14.6
11:32.0

Finish
35:04.9
36:21.8
37:08.4
42:33.0
46:16.3

25:35.4
25:50.9
26:06.9
26:16.6
26:35.9
27:13.8
27:23.7
27:29.8
27:32.5
27:39.3
27:42.4
28:23.6
28:24.0
28:29.6
28:48.7
28:50.1
29:01.0
29:25.9
30:38.1
30:39.4
31:394
32:52.7
33:40.9
33:51.0
34:06.1
36:23.4
37:14.6
50:32.0

Total
13:34.9
15:21.8
16:38.4
21:03.0
24:46.3



